
*Hours change seasonally. 

Prices also subject to change,
please call for information on
availability and other services.

We are the best at what we do, with the
best selection in town. We hope you’ll 
take advantage of our quality products, 
fair prices, and dedicated and knowl- 
edgeable staff.

When you shop with us, you receive the 
benefit of our years of knowledge and 
techniques. Our Supply Yard Manager 
has over 25 years of experience and our 
yard staff receives on-going training 
throughout the year. They know the best 
way to prep for a flagstone patio, how 
much river rock you’ll need, and why not 
to lay down fabric before you mulch. 
Just ask!

We want to make your visit a great expe- 
rience. For us, people com first and we’ll 
do all we can to help you enjoy your very 
own piece of the outdoors.

Hours*
M-F 
Sat. 
Sun.

Location

Clay Wire Cut
Dark Iron Spot
Flash Tan
Maroon
Dove Gray
Medium Red
Antique Pavers
Street Paver (named) 
Street Paver (generic)

3’ x 50’ Fabric Roll
4’ x 100’ Fabric Roll
6’ x 300’ Fabric Roll
Pins (1000 Ct. Box)
Pins (20 Ct. Bundle)
Erosion Blanket (8’ x 112.50’)

Aluminum Edging (5” x 8’)
Black Lawn Edging (5.5” x 20’) 
Stake Kits for Lawn Edge 
Brick/Paver Edging 8’ w/Stakes 
Stakes for Paver Edge
Black Hills 4” x 4”
Buff 4” Edging
Buff 8” Edging
Full Color 4” Edging
True Blue 4” Edging

$26.99
 $69.99

$299.99
$79.98 

$3.49 
$99.99

$1.84
$1.49
$1 .49
$1 .49
$1.29

$3.50
$2.50

$40.00/ea
$28.00/ea

$6.50/ea
$24.00/ea

$1.39/ea
$0.30/lb
$0.29/lb
$0.29/lb
$0.32/lb
$0.40/lb

/ea 
/ea 
/ea 
/ea 
/ea 
/ea

/ea 
/ea 
/ea 
/ea 
/ea

/ea 
/ea
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Working For You 
Since 1995

Landscapes for Life

The Metro’s Largest 
Selection of Natural Stone

 8am - 6pm
 8am - 4pm
 10am - 2pm

5601 Harrison Street 
Omaha, NE 68157

Edging

Pavers

Fabric & Erosion Control
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Cherokee
White Rose
Granite Blush
Natural 2 - 4”
Natural 3 - 5”
Blue Valley
Platte Valley 
 Native 2” 
Pea Gravel

Topsoil with Compost 
Compost (screened) 
Fill Soil (screened)
Fill Soil (unscreened)

Hardwood
Walnut Dyed
Espresso Dyed
Premium Eastern Cedar

Limestone 1.5” (screened)
Limestone 1” (screened)
Limestone 3/4” (unscreened)
Limestone 3/8” Chip
Sand (Mason/Play)
Road Gravel
Recycled Concrete 3/4”

$148
$118 
$155 
$132
$108
$132
$115 
$104
$68

$44
$36
$26
$20

$34
$46
$46
$68

$50
$50
$47
$58
$26
$50
$32

/bkt
/bkt
/bkt
/bkt
/bkt
/bkt
/bkt  
/bkt
/bkt 

/bkt 
/bkt 
/bkt 
/bkt

/bkt 
/bkt 
/bkt 
/bkt

/bkt 
/bkt 
/bkt 
/bkt 
/bkt 
/bkt 
/bkt

Black Hills 
Colorado Red 
Desert Buff 
Lilac
Full Color
True Blue
Rosa

Black Obsidian
Granite
Indian Sunset
Desert Moss Boulders
Desert Moss Veneer
Moss Boulders
Rose Quartz
Terapin Green
Weathered Limestone
White Marble
Zebra
Mexican Beach Pebbles
Egg Shell Flats

True Blue (1” Sawn, Thermal
Finish)

Sun Valley Landscaping                                                  5601 Harrison St.                                                    (402) 738-1580

$15.80

$0.27/lb
$0.14/lb
$0.27/lb
$0.25/lb
$0.26/lb
$0.23/lb
$0.27/lb
$0.27/lb
$0.24/lb
$0.27/lb
$0.28/lb
$0.38/lb
$0.35/lb

$0.34/lb
$0.27/lb
$0.32/lb
$0.35/lb
$0.32/lb
$0.46/lb
$0.29/lb

/sq.ft.

Black Hills Step 3’ 
Black Hills Step 4’
Buff Step 3’
Buff Step 4’
Colorado Red Step 3’ 
Colorado Red Step 4’

Techniseal HP Next Gel - Gray
Techniseal HP Next Gel - Tan

Black Hills Natural Slabs
Buff Plates
Colorado Red Plates
Farmers Beams & Cubes
Native Limestone Slabs & Plates 
Moss Plates & Beams

Black Hills 8” x 4” Wallstone
Black Hills 8” x 8” Wallstone
Buff 8” Tumbled Wallstone
Buff 8” Chopped Wallstone
Farmers 8” Chopped Wallstone
Native Limestone

$48
$48

$145
$170
$120
$145
$129
$154

SunValleyOmaha.com

$560/ton
$560/ton
$560/ton
$480/ton
$460/ton
$250/ton 

$0.30/lb
$0.23/lb
$0.27/lb
$0.26/lb
$0.13/lb
$0.25/lb

/ea
/ea

/ea 
/ea 
/ea 
/ea 
/ea 
/ea

Soil

Mulch

River Rock

Utility Material

Boulders

Flagstone

Tile - Natural Stone 

Wallstone

Polymeric Sand

Natural Stone Snapped Steps

Plates, Slabs, Beams, and Outcropping


