#### Edging

Aluminum Edging (5" x 8')	\$40.00/ea
Black Lawn Edging (5.5" x 20')	\$28.00/ea
Stake Kits for Lawn Edge	\$6.50/ea
Brick/Paver Edging 8' w/Stakes	\$24.00/ea
Stakes for Paver Edge	\$1.39/ea
Black Hills 4" x 4"	\$0.30/lb
Buff 4" Edging	\$0.29/lb
Buff 8" Edging	\$0.29/lb
Full Color 4" Edging	\$0.32/lb
True Blue 4" Edging	\$0.40/lb

### **Fabric & Erosion Control**

3' x 50' Fabric Roll	\$26.99/ea
4' x 100' Fabric Roll	\$69.99/ea
6' x 300' Fabric Roll	\$299.99/ea
Pins (1000 Ct. Box)	\$79.98 /ea
Pins (20 Ct. Bundle)	\$3.49 /ea
Erosion Blanket (8' x 112.50')	\$99.99/ea

#### **Pavers**

<u>Clav</u>	Wire	Cut

Dark Iron Spot	\$1.84
Flash Tan	\$1.49
Maroon	\$1.49
Dove Gray	\$1.49
Medium Red	\$1.29
Antique Pavers	
Street Paver (named)	\$3.50
Street Paver (generic)	\$2.50

# The Metro's Largest Selection of Natural Stone

We are the best at what we do, with the best selection in town. We hope you'll take advantage of our quality products, fair prices, and dedicated and knowledgeable staff.

## Working For You Since 1995

When you shop with us, you receive the benefit of our years of knowledge and techniques. Our Supply Yard Manager has over 25 years of experience and our yard staff receives on-going training throughout the year. They know the best way to prep for a flagstone patio, how much river rock you'll need, and why not to lay down fabric before you mulch. Just ask!

## **Landscapes for Life**

/ea

/ea /ea

/ea

/ea

/ea /ea We want to make your visit a great experience. For us, people com first and we'll do all we can to help you enjoy your very own piece of the outdoors.



SOPPLY VARD 2022 RETAIL

Location 5601 Harrison Street Omaha, NE 68157

## Hours\*

**M-F** 8am - 6pm **Sat.** 8am - 4pm **Sun.**10am - 2pm

\*Hours change seasonally.

Prices also subject to change, please call for information on availability and other services.

River Rock		
Cherokee	\$148	/bkt
White Rose	\$118	/bkt
Granite Blush	\$155	/bkt
Natural 2 - 4"	\$132	/bkt
Natural 3 - 5"	\$108	/bkt
Blue Valley	\$132	/bkt
Platte Valley	\$115	/bkt
Native 2"	\$104	/bkt
Pea Gravel	\$68	/bkt

#### Mulch

Hardwood	\$34	/bkt
Walnut Dyed	\$46	/bkt
Espresso Dyed	\$46	/bkt
Premium Eastern Cedar	\$68	/bkt
Premium Eastern Cedar	\$68	/bkt

## Soil

Topsoil with Compost	\$44	/bkt
Compost (screened)	\$36	/bkt
Fill Soil (screened)	\$26	/bkt
Fill Soil (unscreened)	\$20	/bkt

### **Utility Material**

Limestone 1.5" (screened)	\$50
Limestone 1" (screened)	\$50
Limestone 3/4" (unscreened)	\$47
Limestone 3/8" Chip	\$58
Sand (Mason/Play)	\$26
Road Gravel	\$50
Recycled Concrete 3/4"	\$32

Boulders
Black Obsidian
Granite
Indian Sunset
Desert Moss Boulders
Desert Moss Veneer
Moss Boulders
Rose Quartz

Terapin Green

## Weathered Limestone White Marble Zebra Mexican Beach Pebbles Egg Shell Flats

\$0.34/lb
\$0.27/lb
\$0.32/lb
\$0.35/lb
\$0.32/lb
\$0.46/lb
\$0.29/lb

#### **Tile - Natural Stone**

True Blue (1" Sawn, Thermal \$15.80 /sq.ft. Finish)

### Wallstone

\$0.27/lb

\$0.14/lb

\$0.27/lb

\$0.25/lb

\$0.26/lb

\$0.23/lb

\$0.27/lb

\$0.27/lb

\$0.24/lb

\$0.27/lb

\$0.28/lb

\$0.38/lb

\$0.35/lb

Black Hills 8" x 4" Wallstone	\$560/ton
Black Hills 8" x 8" Wallstone	\$560/ton
Buff 8" Tumbled Wallstone	\$560/ton
Buff 8" Chopped Wallstone	\$480/ton
Farmers 8" Chopped Wallstone	\$460/ton
Native Limestone	\$250/ton

## Natural Stone Snapped Steps

Black Hills Step 3'	\$145 /ea
Black Hills Step 4'	\$170 /ea
Buff Step 3'	\$120 /ea
Buff Step 4'	\$145 /ea
Colorado Red Step 3'	\$129 /ea
Colorado Red Step 4'	\$154 /ea

### Plates, Slabs, Beams, and Outcropping

Black Hills Natural Slabs	\$0.30/lb
Buff Plates	\$0.23/lb
Colorado Red Plates	\$0.27/lb
Farmers Beams & Cubes	\$0.26/lb
Native Limestone Slabs & Plates	\$0.13/lb
Moss Plates & Beams	\$0.25/lb

## **Polymeric Sand**

Techniseal HP Next Gel - Gray	\$48	/ea
Techniseal HP Next Gel - Tan	\$48	/ea

/bkt

/bkt

/bkt /bkt /bkt /bkt